Friday

6:00pm

Saturday

8:00am
8:55am
9:00am
10:15am
10:45am
11:00am
12:00pm
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1:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
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Sunday

8:00am
9:00am

10:00am
10:55 am
11:00am

12:25pm
12:30pm
1:30pm

CTK GETAWAY
WEEKEND SCHEDULE

Check in begins (Moose Hall, Main Level)
Board games and snacks

Breakfast

Children’s Sign-in*

Session One: Dwight Yoo (Chocorua)
Small Group Discussion

Children’s Volunteer Changeover and Break
Session Two: Dwight Yoo (Chocorua)
Small Group Discussion

Children Pick-up*

Lunch

Free Time

Dinner

Group Game (Chocorua - for all ages)
S’mores, Other Evening Activities

Breakfast
Pack and Clean up
(Private Rooms - leave keys in room)
CTK State of the Union (fireplace, dining hall)
Children’s Sign-in (for 3 years & under only)
Worship service, Session Three:
Dwight Yoo (Chocorua)
*Children 4 years to Grade 5
dismissed from service
Service End/ Children Pick-up*

Lunch
Departure

Free-time Activities

Afternoon & Evening :: Boardgames
(Serena Jones)

1:30p = Cross-Country Skiing
(Chris Martin)

1:30p it Women's Snowshoeing
(Gi Yoon-Huang)

1:30p = Snowman Building
(Ryan Bergfors)

2:30p :: Sledding Tournament
(Sean O'Hern)

3:30p :: Ping Pong Opening Rounds
(Joseph Melkonian)

3:30p :: Air Hockey Opening Rounds
(Rebekah Tsang)

4:00p :: Crafts (all ages, levels)
(Alecia Augspurg)

4:00p :: Knitting Workshop (all levels)
(L"erin Cross & Addy Carter)

6:30p :: Group Games
(Morgan Crago)
7:30p :: S’'mores
(Gi Yoon-Huang)
7:30p = Ping Pong & Air Hockey Finals
(Joseph Melkonian, Rebekah
Tsang)
8:00p :: Men's Activity (TBD)

AP cm e ™ e 2%

* Parents, please accompany children to the appropriate rooms for sign-in & sign-out.
Sitting area adjacent to Moosilauke (lowest level): 3 years & under
Moosilauke (lowest level): 4 years to Grade 1
Moose Hall Game Room (upper level): Grades 2-5
JJ’s Café (lowest level): Grades 6-8 (may escort themselves to/from at parents’ discretion)

Children 4 years & up should bring outerwear to go outside in the snow during the Sat. AM session.




